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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Oxygen Sensor offer request
1 message

houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com> Tue, Aug 22, 2023 at 7:46 AM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sophie

 

I have checked the invoice , I prefer to send you the amount by a wire transfer , please is it your international
bank account below:

 

Please to modify the invoice and remove the paypal charges , please confirm that all items are available for an
immediate shipping .

 

Best Regards

Hussein

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: Monday, August 21, 2023 1:41 PM
To: houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com>
Subject: Re: Oxygen Sensor offer request

 

Dear Houssein, 

 

Thank you for your order. Please find attached a Proforma Invoice which is in USD - if this is incorrect, and you
require the Proforma in GBP, please let me know. 

 

If you could also let me know if any other changes are required.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
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On Fri, Aug 18, 2023 at 5:25 PM houssein ghandour <h-ghandour@hotmail.com> wrote:

Dear Kate

Please I need to place the order Below :

1-      R-22MED : Quantity 10

2-      R-30 – Quantity 5

3-      R-45 – Quantity 3

4-      R23 – Quantity 2

5-      Teledyne Oxygen Sensor UFO 130-2 – Quantity 1

Please confirm the availability , thanks to send me the invoice with the international wire transfer details and
your paypal account ( I will check if my friend in USA can handle it )

 

 

Best Regards

___________________________

Hussein  Ghandour

TechnoMed s.a.r.l

Tel: +961-3-125919 | +961-70-353512

H-Ghandour@hotmail.com

https://techno-med.org/

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: Thursday, July 20, 2023 4:30 PM
To: farah ELDimassi <info@techno-med.org>; h-ghandour@hotmail.com
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Cc: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>
Subject: Re: Oxygen Sensor offer request

 

Good afternoon, 

 

Thank you for your email. My colleague Kate is currently out of the office, so please accept my reply. 

 

I can confirm that the Oxygen Sensor you would require for the Dameca Anaesthesia machine would be the R-
17MED Oxygen Sensor (part number 0110017):

 

 

Please find attached a quotation for 4 units, including carriage costs to Beirut, Lebanon.  Please let me know if I
have any details incorrect, or if you require any changes? 

 

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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On Thu, Jul 20, 2023 at 12:38 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: farah ELDimassi <info@techno-med.org>
Date: Thu, 20 Jul 2023 at 12:36
Subject: RE: Oxygen Sensor offer request
To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <h-ghandour@hotmail.com>

 

Kind reminder

 

From: farah ELDimassi [mailto:info@techno-med.org]
Sent: Monday, July 17, 2023 1:04 PM
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: h-ghandour@hotmail.com
Subject: Oxygen Sensor offer request

 

Dear Kate,

 

Trust all is well at your end,

 

Kindly note that we are looking for a qty of 4 oxygen sensor for Dameca Anesthesia machine.

 

Please can you please send us the price along with the shipping cost to Beirut- Lebanon.

 

Best Regards,

 

Farah EL Dimassi
Tel: +9613793576

TechnoMed s.a.r.l

Beirut Lebanon

https://techno-med.org/
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